HALO Home
Smart Lamp A19
92 CRI
Adjustable CCT
2700K-5000K
Suitable for indoor or
outdoor use (damp
location listed)

H A L O  H O M E  S M A R T  L A M P
Dimensions
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: HHA19089BLE40A
Models Lumens CRI/CCT Protocol Number of Lamps Finish Voltage
HHA19 = HALO Home A19 Lamp 08=800 lumen series 9=90 CRI minimum white
tuning, select CCT 2700K
- 5000K, in the mobile
app
BLE40A=Bluetooth Mesh
wireless control, 4.0
Blank= 1 Lamp
-2PK= 2 Lamps
-4PK= 4 Lamps
-6PK= 6 Lamps
Gloss White
Base
Blank= 120V
Kit Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: HHA19HWAS1BLE-2PK
Models Kit Type Protocol Number of Lamps Finish Voltage
HHA19 = HALO Home A19 Lamp HWAS1=with
Anyplace Dimmer
HWB1=with Bridge
BLE=Bluetooth Mesh
wireless control, 4.0
-2PK= 2 Lamps Gloss White
Base
Blank= 120V
2.37”
[60mm]
4.61”
[117 mm]
Photometric Data
HHA19089BLE40A
Luminaire lumens 812.6
Input watts 9.4
LER (LPW) 86.4
Spacing
Criteria
0 1.52
90 1.52
45 1.7
Beam angle (degrees) 180
Field angle (degrees) 180
Max. Candela 102.7
Zonal lumen Lumens % Lumens
0-30 86.23 10.6%
0-40 149.66 18.4%
0-60 309.47 38.1%
0-90 560.33 69%
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Specifications and